Béh METROPOLE 2024

po 2. zavodu

por. prijmeni, jméno

1.
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Trojkova Darina
KramoliSova Markéta
Holubova Tereza
Sindlerova Veronika
Markova Andrea
Maskova Adriana
Seinerova Eva
Schuckova Jana
Mahelova Lucie

. Kubickova Petra
. Novotna Markéta
. Bialkova Eva

Safrankova Klara
Varmuzova Simona
Hrbackova Klara
Rysova Samanta

. Supitova Veronika
. Vitovska Stépanka

. Panackova Veronika
. Ulrichova Viktorie

. Hlavackova Renata
. Watzlova Elizaveta

Kunstatova Marie
Mathes Marcella
Ciémanova Jana

. Horova Simona

rok
1985
2001
1993
1980
1971
1982
1982
1972
1994
1988
1983
1978
1978
1976
1976
1998
1977
1960
1971
2009
1991
1990
1979
1982
1982
1983

mésto
Dolni Chabry
13
6
13
14
10
Jenstejn
6
13
8
11
9
Jenstejn
Chyné
Klecany
Velka Dobra
13
8
6
Rakousy
Straskov
6
Zdiby
4
4
7

CELKEM
399
397
395
391
381
379
374
373
200
197
196
195
194
194
193
192
191
191
190
190
189
187
186
185
183
182



